KULEESH

A Brand By Vinay

KAVYA

A Product By kuleesh




VINAY FASHION LLP

KULEESH | KAVYA

A Brand By Vinay A Product By kuleesh

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN NO.

THREAD EMBROIDERED DOLA WITH STONE 68461

WORK TOP 68462
68463
SANTOON BOTTOM
68464
THREAD EMBROIDERED CHINNON CHIFFON 68465
DUPATTA 68466

TOTAL AMOUNT : 9870/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 1645/- + GST

RATE

1645/-
1645/-
1645/-
1645/-
1645/-
1645/-

HSN CODE : 54075220
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